6:00 PM

6:02 PM

6:04 PM

6:14 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:05 PM

SWAMPSCOTT PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Swampscott School Committee

Regular Session Meeting and Workshop Agenda
Wednesday, July 18, 2018, 6:00pm (Regular Session) - Swampscott High School — Room B129
7:00pm (Workshop) - Swampscott High School — Principal’s Conference Room

I.

II.

IIL.

IV.

VL

VIL

CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
PUBLIC COMMENT

SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT
A. MSBA Update
B. HS Cleaning Contract — vote requested

NEW BUSINESS

A. Ratification of AFSCME Local 2610 Administrative Assistant’s
Contract — vote requested

B. Ratification of AFSCME Local 2610 Custodial Contract — vote
requested

WORKSHOP

A. District Goals

B. Superintendent Preliminary Goals

ADJOURNMENT

While every effort is made to ensure that the agenda items are scheduled to the
specific time as listed, some items might take more or less time than allotted.

/mbc

¢S 2 Wd 9T N &

LIGOSdNVIAS 40 NMOL

AdI70 NAOL



