

## SWAMPSCOTT PUBLIC SCHOOLS

## **Swampscott School Committee**

Regular Session Meeting and Workshop Agenda
Wednesday, July 18, 2018, 6:00pm (Regular Session) - Swampscott High School – Room B129
7:00pm (Workshop) - Swampscott High School – Principal's Conference Room

6:00 PM	I.	CALL TO ORDER	
6:02 PM	п.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE	2018
6:04 PM	III.	PUBLIC COMMENT	
6:14 PM	IV.	SUPERINTENDENT'S REPORT  A. MSBA Update	16 P
		B. HS Cleaning Contract – vote requested	PM 2
6:30 PM	V.	NEW BUSINESS  A. Ratification of AFSCME Local 2610 Administrative Assistant's Contract – vote requested  B. Ratification of AFSCME Local 2610 Custodial Contract – vote	52
7:00 PM	VI.	requested WORKSHOP A. District Goals B. Superintendent Preliminary Goals	
9:05 PM	VII.	ADJOURNMENT	

While every effort is made to ensure that the agenda items are scheduled to the specific time as listed, some items might take more or less time than allotted.

/mbc